Termék
2024/B MAK
2024/C MAK
2025/B MAK
2025/C MAK
2026/D MAK
2026/E MAK
2026/F MAK
2026/H MAK
2027/A MAK
2027/B MAK
2028/A MAK
2028/B MAK
2029/A MAK
2029/B MAK
2030/A MAK
2031/A MAK
2032/A MAK
2032/B MAK
2032/G MAK
2033/A MAK
2034/A MAK
2035/A MAK
2038/A MAK
2041/A MAK
2051/G MAK
D240214
D240221
D240228
D240306
D240313
D240320
D240327
D240403
D240430
D240626
D240821
D241030
D241223
REPHUN240325
REPHUN251022
REPHUN260428
REPHUN270222
REPHUN301118
REPHUN320428
REPHUN330912

Név
2024/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2024/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2025/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2025/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/D Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/E Magyar Allamkotvény
2026/F Magyar Allamkotvény
2026/H Magyar Allamkétvény
2027/A Magyar Allamkotvény
2027/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2028/A Magyar Allamkotvény
2028/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2029/A Magyar Allamkotvény
2029/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2030/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2031/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2032/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2032/B Magyar Allamkotvény
2032/G Magyar Allamkotvény
2033/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2034/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2035/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2038/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2041/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2051/G Magyar Allamkotvény
D240214
D240221
D240228
D240306
D240313
D240320
D240327
D240403
D240430
D240626
D240821
D241030
D241223

REP OF HUNGARY 5.375 USD240325
REP OF HUNGARY 1.25 EUR 251022
REP OF HUNGARY 1.125 EUR260428
REP OF HUNGARY 5.00 EUR 270222
REP OF HUNGARY 0.50 EUR 301118
REP OF HUNGARY 1.625 EUR320428
REP OF HUNGARY 5.375 EUR330912

ISIN
HU0000403068
HU0000403571
HU0000402748
HU0000404058
HU0000403340
HU0000404611
HU0000404934
HU0000406160
HU0000403118
HU0000404157
HU0000402532
HU0000405543
HU0000404603
HU0000404926
HU0000403696
HU0000403001
HU0000405550
HU0000406087
HU0000405535
HU0000404744
HU0000404892
HU0000406624
HU0000403555
HU0000404165
HU0000404991
HU0000524954
HU0000524624
HU0000524962
HU0000524970
HU0000524988
HU0000524814
HU0000524905
HU0000524996
HU0000524673
HU0000524756
HU0000524830
HU0000524939
HU0000525019
US445545AL04
X51887498282
X52161992198
X52558594391
X$2259191273
X52161992511
X52680932907

Max mennyiség  Eladasi hozam %

50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000

100 000

100 000

100 000

100 000

100 000

100 000

100 000

6,34
6,21
5,43
5,39
5,58
5,52
5,57

5,6
5,45

5,48
5,47
5,46

5,47
5,56
5,54

5,54
5,52
5,51
5,67
5,69
5,76
5,89

4,67
2,8768
3,0934
2,9735
3,4113
3,7906
4,1327

Vételi hozam %
7,44

7,31

6,53

6,49

6,68

6,62

6,67

6,7

6,55

6,58
6,57
6,56

6,57
6,66
6,64

6,64
6,62
6,61
6,77
6,79
6,86
6,99
7,5

7,5

7,5

7,5

7,5

7,5

7,4

7,4

7,4

7,4

7,4

7,4

7,4
6,4565
4,5159
4,744
4,5466
4,9604
5,3175
5,5976

Nett6 eladasi arfolyam %
98,7625
97,4909

100,0562
92,6603
92,6757
91,8667
90,5694

109,4717
91,9387

101,9

105,1045
96,4935
84,4624

102,05
86,7117
85,8217
94,5953
99,85
93,2029
76,8927
74,7472

111,0921
73,6465
70,3463
74,6502

100,0847
97,3311
95,8383

105,8011
82,6473
84,9439

109,6504

Nett6 vételi arfolyam %
98,37
96,7773
98,6458
90,9527
90,0284
89,8101
88,236
106,647
88,5979
100,5
100,6242
92,7185
80,1539
100,65
81,495
79,9377
87,6849
98,45
86,6454
70,5864
67,9891
101,7402
65,3911
61,6766
64,0014
99,8752
99,7299
99,5851
99,4406
99,2966
99,1531
99,023
98,8821
98,3424
97,2221
96,1461
94,8342
93,8463
99,8533
94,7563
92,541
101,2539
74,8501
75,9141
98,3464

Brutté eladasi arfolyam %

100,6232
98,2218
103,4975
92,8625
93,0364
93,0634
91,2497
112,3269
92,7912
102,3557
107,1147
100,4525
85,8886
104,4507
88,1133
86,7896
95,5816
102,1042
96,3627
78,7001
76,1673
113,9248
74,499
72,7152
77,7759

102,0705
97,7034
96,7174

111,8833
82,7593
86,2137

111,8386

Brutté vételi arfolyam %

Lejarat
100,2307 2024.06.26
97,5082 2024.10.24
102,0871 2025.06.24
91,1549 2025.11.26
90,3891 2026.12.22
91,0068 2026.04.22
88,9163 2026.08.26
109,5022 2026.10.21
89,4504 2027.10.27
100,9557 2027.04.22
102,6344 2028.10.22
96,6775 2028.03.23
81,5801 2029.05.23
103,0507 2029.08.22
82,8966 2030.08.21
80,9056 2031.10.22
88,6712 2032.11.24
100,7042 2032.08.25
89,8052 2032.05.27
72,3938 2033.04.20
69,4092 2034.06.22
104,5729 2035.10.24
66,2436 2038.10.27
64,0455 2041.04.25
67,1271 2051.04.28
99,8752 2024.02.14
99,7299 2024.02.21
99,5851 2024.02.28
99,4406 2024.03.06
99,2966 2024.03.13
99,1531 2024.03.20
99,023 2024.03.27
98,8821 2024.04.03
98,3424 2024.04.30
97,2221 2024.06.26
96,1461 2024.08.21
94,8342 2024.10.30
93,8463 2024.12.23
101,8391 2024.03.25
95,1286 2025.10.22
93,4201 2026.04.28
107,3361 2027.02.22
74,9621 2030.11.18
77,1839 2032.04.28
100,5346 2033.09.12

2024.02.08.

Devizanem
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
usD
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR



